FERITSCOPE® FMP30 Measurement of the Ferrite Content
             in Austenitic and Duplex Steel
  Coating Thickness      Material Analysis      Microhardness      Material Testing
2 FERITSCOPE® FMP30
Measurement of the Ferrite Content
Chemical, energy and processing plants are often sub-
ject to heat, aggressive media and high pressure. These
circumstances demand steel with high corrosion and

ily distinguished from a ferritic structure.
7
Ordering Information
Probes with a measurement range 0.1 – 80% Fe or 0.1 – 110 WRC-FN
FGAB1.3-Fe For measurements on flat and curved areas  604-264
FGABI1.3-150-Fe
FGABI1.3-260-Fe
Ideal for measurements in pipes,
bore holes or grooves
Insertion diameter > 9 mm
Shank length = 150 mm or 260 mm
  604-254
  604-341
FGABW1.3-Fe Angle probe for measurements on flat
specimens or in pipes, bore holes and
gaps
  604-337
FERITSCOPE® is a registered trademark of Helmut Fischer GmbH Institut für Elektronik und Messtechnik, Sindelfingen/Germany.